Probsteiverbandsschiessen

SSGN-Einzelresultate

Rang Name

19.

Deubelbeiss Werner

Ziefle Katrin
Merki Michael
Kottler Barbara
Wolf Beat
Weber Erwin
Kezmann Paul
Tongi René
Gallmann Fredy
Ruoss Hans
Spitzbarth Roland
Wachter Roland
Brehm Peter
Zollinger Willi
Eisenegger Hans
Schnidrig Martin
Friedrich Maria
Ulrich Jack
Friedrich Lothar

Vereinsresultat

Schiesskommission 300m
i.A. P. Denzler

Res.
96
95
95
94
93
93
93
93
92
92
91
90
89
89
88
87
86
83
82

94.472

Gewehrsektion 300m

Vereinsrangliste

Rang Name
1. SSGN

Res.
94.472

2. Hirslanden-Riesbach ISV 91.197

3. ZH-Stapo SG

Teilnehmende Vereine: 6

90.564



